

Title Appeal –19 of 2025

CNR: WBBK01-002047-2025

Present: Mir Rashid Ali, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00701).

Order No- 02

22-09-2025 Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Appellant file hazira through the Ld. Advocate.

S/R has been received as served in respect of the respondent no-29.

No S/R has been received in respect of the respondents no-01 to 28.

Respondent no.01 & 03 to 09 appears before this court by filing duly executed vokalatnama.

Respondent no-29 did not appear.

Fix **06.12.2025** for S/R and appearance of the respondents no.-02 and 10 to 29 .

Dictated & corrected by

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali
District Judge, Bankura

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali
District Judge, Bankura