

Title Appeal –19 of 2025

CNR: WBBK01-002047-2025

Present: Mir Rashid Ali, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00701).

Order No- 03

06-12-2025 Today is fixed for S/R and appearance of the respondent no-02 and 10 to 29.

Appellant file hazira through the Ld. Advocate.

S/R have been received as served in respect of the respondent no-01, 03 to 15,17 to 22, 24 & 26 as per report of the process server

S/R have been received as unserved in respect of the respondents no-02,16,23,25,27 & 28.

Ld. Lawyer files hazira for the Respondent no.01 & 03 to 09.

Respondent no-04 to15,17 to 22, 24, 26 & 29 did not appear.

Appellant is directed to take fresh steps upon respondent no-02,16,23,25,27 & 28.

Fix **28.01.2026** for appearance of the respondents no.- 04 to15,17 to 22, 24, 26 & 29 and taking fresh steps upon respondent no-02,16,23,25,27 & 28.

Dictated & corrected by

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali
District Judge, Bankura

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali
District Judge, Bankura